
 2017 New State Envirothon
Score Sheet

No County School Aquatics CEI Forestry Soils Wildlife OP Total

1 Ulster The Mount Academy 80 84 100 88 92 86.33 530.33

6 Nassau Great Neck South 76 76 76 72 48 81.33 429.33

20 Erie East Aurora High School 56 68 80 72 68 71.67 415.67

23 Ontario Marcus Whitman High School 64 76 64 64 60 85.33 413.33

4 Allegany Cuba-Rushford Central School 60 72 60 64 76 80.00 412.00

27 Oswego Altar Parish Williamstown 76 60 68 48 60 85.67 397.67

22 Onondaga Skaeateles High School 56 64 64 48 72 89.00 393.00

32 Suffolk Sachem North High 64 64 60 72 44 86.67 390.67

33 Manhattan Stuyvesant High School 60 64 56 76 44 88.33 388.33

8 Tioga Candor High 68 48 68 72 52 78.67 386.67

49 Fulton Broadalbin-Pertah High School 68 68 76 64 36 69.33 381.33

16 Wyoming Warsaw Central 44 64 76 64 52 74.00 374.00

40 Jefferson Alexandra Central School 64 64 64 48 64 69.00 373.00

18 Schoharie Middleburgh Central School 56 60 76 56 60 63.33 371.33

31 Genesee Norte Dame High School 60 52 60 52 56 88.00 368.00

9 Columbia Ichabod Crane High School 48 68 48 68 68 67.00 367.00

21 Wayne Red Creek Central High School 56 56 60 76 48 70.00 366.00

17 Franklin Franklin Academy 76 56 52 52 60 65.00 361.00

28 Rensselaer Berlin Central Science Center 68 68 48 60 44 67.33 355.33

3 Otsego Cooperstown Central School 48 52 68 44 56 84.67 352.67

19 Chenango Bainbridge-Guilford Central 44 56 56 64 60 68.00 348.00

41 St. Lawrence Colton-Pierrepont Central 56 56 64 56 60 56.00 348.00

57 Washignton Greenwich High 52 52 36 60 76 72.00 348.00

38 Saratoga Boston Spa High School 52 40 60 60 64 70.33 346.33

30 Essex Keene Central 48 48 52 68 64 65.67 345.67

13 Chautauqua Southwestern Central School 52 60 52 68 40 70.33 342.33
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No County School Aquatics CEI Forestry Soils Wildlife OP Total

39 Westchester Fox Lane High School 60 52 48 44 56 78.33 338.33

14 Cortland Cincinnatus Central School 64 48 56 68 48 54.00 338.00

12 Monroe Churchville-Chili High School 52 72 64 52 48 47.33 335.33

11 Cattaraugus Randolph 48 60 64 36 64 63.00 335.00

26 Niagara Niagara Career & Tech 48 64 60 44 56 62.33 334.33

24 Cayuga Moravia Central School 60 52 52 44 56 61.67 325.67

35 Broome Deposit High School 52 52 56 48 60 57.33 325.33

29 Oneida Oriskany High School 48 56 68 44 52 53.67 321.67

15 Madison Chittenango High School 40 56 56 52 48 64.00 316.00

54 Orange Warwich Valley High School 64 60 32 52 44 54.67 306.67

2 Chemung GST BOCES 56 52 52 48 52 42.00 302.00

56 Seneca Romulus Central School 56 48 64 44 48 33.00 293.00

53 Brooklyn  Brooklyn Technical High School 0 44 52 56 52 78.33 282.33

10 Queens Grover Cleveland High School 40 48 40 56 24 68.33 276.33

37 Schenectady Schoharie River Center EST 48 40 40 48 40 57.67 273.67

34 Warren North Warren 56 56 76 52 28 0.00 268.00

5 Schuyler Bradford Central School 32 48 40 56 28 59.67 263.67

50 Clinton ADK-P-TEC 50 60 20 28 44 39.33 241.33

42 Hamilton Long Lake Central School 36 44 32 32 40 50.00 234.00

47 Montgomery Amsterdam High School 44 36 48 40 28 36.33 232.33
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No County School Low High Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Average Final Score

22 Onondaga Skaneateles High School 168.00 194.00 184.00 176.00 174.00 178.00 89.00

33 Mahattan Stuyvesant High School 148.00 194.00 184.00 182.00 164.00 176.67 88.33

31 Genesee Norte Dame High School 152.00 184.00 178.00 178.00 172.00 176.00 88.00

32 Suffolk Sachem North High School 160.00 180.00 178.00 176.00 166.00 173.33 86.67

1 Ulster The Mount Academy 148.00 186.00 182.00 172.00 164.00 172.67 86.33

27 Oswego Altmar Parish Williamstown 146.00 176.00 168.00 174.00 172.00 171.33 85.67

23 Ontario Marcus Whitman High School 158.00 180.00 178.00 174.00 160.00 170.67 85.33

3 Otsego Cooperstown Central 158.00 186.00 174.00 170.00 164.00 169.33 84.67

6 Nassua Great Neck South High 144.00 182.00 178.00 166.00 144.00 162.67 81.33

4 Allegany Cuba-Rushford Central School 134.00 190.00 168.00 164.00 148.00 160.00 80.00

8 Tioga Candor High 140.00 178.00 154.00 156.00 162.00 157.33 78.67

39 Westchester Fox Lake High School 154.00 160.00 158.00 156.00 156.00 156.67 78.33

53 Brooklyn  Brooklyn Technical High School 150.00 166.00 164.00 156.00 150.00 156.67 78.33

16 Wyoming Warsaw Central 142.00 182.00 144.00 148.00 152.00 148.00 74.00

57 Washington Greenwich High 112.00 158.00 132.00 144.00 156.00 144.00 72.00

20 Erie East Aurora High School 120.00 174.00 124.00 146.00 160.00 143.33 71.67

13 Chautauqua Southwestern Central School 136.00 184.00 138.00 140.00 144.00 140.67 70.33

38 Saratoga Ballston Spa High School 126.00 154.00 152.00 144.00 126.00 140.67 70.33

21 Wayne  Red Creek Central High School 130.00 146.00 136.00 140.00 144.00 140.00 70.00

49 Fulton Broadalbin-Pertah High School 102.00 148.00 144.00 142.00 130.00 138.67 69.33

40 Jefferson Alexandra Central School 120.00 152.00 130.00 132.00 152.00 138.00 69.00

10 Queens Grover Cleveland High School 126.00 150.00 144.00 134.00 132.00 136.67 68.33

19 Chenango Bainbridge-Guilford High School 104.00 182.00 120.00 140.00 148.00 136.00 68.00

28 Rensselaer Berlin High Science Center  100.00 156.00 150.00 140.00 114.00 134.67 67.33

9 Columbia Ichabod Crane High School 122.00 154.00 138.00 134.00 130.00 134.00 67.00

Oral Presentation Day Scores
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30 Essex Keene Central 114.00 138.00 134.00 130.00 130.00 131.33 65.67

17 Franklin Franklin Academy 112.00 150.00 140.00 126.00 124.00 130.00 65.00

15 Madison Chittenango High School 110.00 156.00 118.00 120.00 146.00 128.00 64.00

18 Schoharie Middleburgh Central School 118.00 144.00 120.00 124.00 136.00 126.67 63.33

11 Cattaraugus Randolph 84.00 148.00 122.00 128.00 128.00 126.00 63.00

26 Niagara Niagara Career & Tech 82.00 136.00 128.00 118.00 128.00 124.67 62.33

24 Cayuga Moravia Central School 110.00 164.00 122.00 124.00 124.00 123.33 61.67

5 Schuyler Bradford Central 92.00 132.00 120.00 120.00 118.00 119.33 59.67

37 Schenectady Schoharie River Central EST 104.00 126.00 116.00 116.00 114.00 115.33 57.67

41 St. Lawrence Colton-Pierrepont Central 94.00 136.00 126.00 114.00 96.00 112.00 56.00

54 Orange Warwick Valley High School 96.00 130.00 114.00 108.00 106.00 109.33 54.67

14 Cortland Cincinnatus Central  School 90.00 124.00 94.00 110.00 120.00 108.00 54.00

29 Oneida Oriskany High School 84.00 124.00 122.00 104.00 96.00 107.33 53.67

35 Broome Deposit High School 76.00 132.00 122.00 100.00 98.00 106.67 53.33

34 Warren North Warren 98.00 126.00 102.00 100.00 114.00 105.33 52.67

42 Hamilton Long Lake Central School 68.00 118.00 118.00 88.00 94.00 100.00 50.00

12 Monroe Churchville-Chili High School 68.00 118.00 100.00 100.00 84.00 94.67 47.33

2 Chemung GST BOCES 62.00 100.00 82.00 74.00 96.00 84.00 42.00

50 Clinton ADK-P-TEC 66.00 102.00 84.00 78.00 74.00 78.67 39.33

47 Montgomery Amsterdam High School 62.00 120.00 72.00 84.00 62.00 72.67 36.33

56 Seneca Romulus Central School 52.00 94.00 76.00 62.00 60.00 66.00 33.00

Team # County Low High Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Average Final Score
31 Genesee 146.00 188.00 184.00 182.00 174.00 156.00 174.00 87.00
33 Mahattan 144.00 188.00 184.00 182.00 154.00 174.00 173.50 86.75
22 Onondaga 126.00 180.00 176.00 162.00 152.00 148.00 159.50 79.75

Oral Presentation Evening Scores
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